
Men Women Total

G S B Total G S B Total G S B Total

As of 26 AUG 2023

European Junior Championships / Olympic Weight Categories 2023

MEDAL STANDINGS

1 TUR - Turkey 4 2 6 4 1 2 7 4 5 4 13

2 ESP - Spain 1 2 1 4 2 3 3 8 3 5 4 12

3 UKR - Ukraine 3 3 2 2 3 2 5

4 SRB - Serbia 1 2 3 1 1 2 2 4

5 CRO - Croatia 1 2 3 1 1 2 4 2 1 4 7

6 FRA - France 2 4 6 2 2 2 6 8

7 GRE - Greece 1 2 3 1 2 3

8 GER - Germany 1 1 2 1 1 2

8 HUN - Hungary 1 1 2 1 1 2

8 BUL - Bulgaria 1 1 2 1 1 2

11 ITA - Italy 1 1 1 2 3 1 3 4

12 BEL - Belgium 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 3

12 POL - Poland 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 3

14 AZE - Azerbaijan 1 1 1 1 1 1 2

14 BIH - Bosnia & Herzegovina 1 1 1 1 1 1 2

16 FIN - Finland 1 1 1 1

16 NED - Netherlands 1 1 1 1

18 POR - Portugal 1 1 1 1

18 MDA - Moldova 1 1 1 1

18 ISR - Israel 1 1 1 1

18 GBR - Great Britain 1 1 1 1

18 CYP - Cyprus 1 1 1 1

18 CZE - Czech Republic 1 1 1 1
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Men Women Total

G S B Total G S B Total G S B Total

As of 26 AUG 2023

European Junior Championships / Olympic Weight Categories 2023

MEDAL STANDINGS

1 UKR - Ukraine 3 3 3 3

2 FRA - France 2 4 6 2 4 6

3 ESP - Spain 1 2 1 4 1 2 1 4

4 SRB - Serbia 1 2 3 1 2 3

5 GRE - Greece 1 2 3 1 2 3

5 CRO - Croatia 1 2 3 1 2 3

7 GER - Germany 1 1 2 1 1 2

8 TUR - Turkey 4 2 6 4 2 6

9 POL - Poland 1 1 2 1 1 2

10 NED - Netherlands 1 1 1 1

11 AZE - Azerbaijan 1 1 1 1

11 MDA - Moldova 1 1 1 1

11 BEL - Belgium 1 1 1 1

11 BIH - Bosnia & Herzegovina 1 1 1 1

11 CYP - Cyprus 1 1 1 1

11 CZE - Czech Republic 1 1 1 1

11 ITA - Italy 1 1 1 1
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Men Women Total

G S B Total G S B Total G S B Total

As of 26 AUG 2023

European Junior Championships / Olympic Weight Categories 2023

MEDAL STANDINGS

1 TUR - Turkey 4 1 2 7 4 1 2 7

2 ESP - Spain 2 3 3 8 2 3 3 8

3 CRO - Croatia 1 1 2 4 1 1 2 4

4 BUL - Bulgaria 1 1 2 1 1 2

4 HUN - Hungary 1 1 2 1 1 2

6 SRB - Serbia 1 1 1 1

7 ITA - Italy 1 2 3 1 2 3

8 BEL - Belgium 1 1 2 1 1 2

9 AZE - Azerbaijan 1 1 1 1

9 FIN - Finland 1 1 1 1

9 BIH - Bosnia & Herzegovina 1 1 1 1

12 UKR - Ukraine 2 2 2 2

12 FRA - France 2 2 2 2

14 POR - Portugal 1 1 1 1

14 POL - Poland 1 1 1 1

14 ISR - Israel 1 1 1 1

14 GBR - Great Britain 1 1 1 1
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